
Small Commercial Energy Efficiency Program- Participating Lenders 
   

 

Bank Loan 
Officer 

Address City Zip 
Code 

Contact Information Lending Region 
(By County) 

On-Bill 
Recovery 

Loans 

Participation 
Loans 

Barrett Capital 
Corp. 

Barry Korn 445 Park 
Ave. 9th Fl. 

New York  10022 (917) 434- 3000 
bkorn@barrettcapital.com 

Statewide X X 

BOC Capital 
Corp. 

Nancy 
Carin 

85 S. Brooklyn 11217 (718) 624-9115 Kings, Bronx, New York, 
Queens, 

 X 

Brooklyn 
Cooperative 
Federal Credit 
Union 

Samira 
Rajan 

1474 
Myrtle 

Brooklyn 11237 (718) 418-8232 Kings  X 

The Canandaiqua 
National Bank & 
Trust Co. 

Robert L. 
Lowenthal, 
SVP 

72 South 
Main St 

Canandaigua 14424 (585) 394-4260 
blowenthal@cnbank.com 

Monroe, Ontario, 
Genesee, Livingston, 
Yates, Steuben,  Wayne 

 X 

Community 
Capital New York 

Holly 
Perlowitz 

7 West 
Cross St 

Hawthorne 10532 (914) 747-8020 x14 
hperlowitz@communitycapitalny.org 

Westchester, Rockland, 
Orange, Dutchess, 
Putnam, Ulster 

 X 

Community Loan 
Fund of the 
Capital  Region 

Walter 
Brady 

255 
Orange St. 

Albany 12210 (518) 436-8586 
Walt@mycommunityloanfund.org 

Albany, Columbia, 
Fulton, Greene, 
Montgomery, 
Rensselaer, Saratoga, 
Schenectady, 
Schoharie, Warren, 
Washington 

 X 

ESL Federal 
Credit Union 

Barbara 
Little 

225 
Chestnut 
Street 

Rochester 14604 (585) 339-1916 
BLittle@esl.org 

Monroe, Orleans, 
Genesee, Livingston, 
Ontario, and Wayne 

  
X 

M&T Bank Linda 
Parady  

80 S. 
Clinton St 

Rochester 14604 (585) 258-8282 
Lparady@mtb.com 

Statewide  X 
 
 

NYBDC Local 
Development 
Corp. d/b/a The 
Excelsior Growth 
Fund 

David  
Hanold 

50 Beaver 
St 

Albany 12207 (518) 694-8458 
dhanold@NYBDC.com 

Statewide  X 

Pathstone 
Enterprise 
Center, Inc. 

Terron 
Grant 

400 East Rochester 14607 (585) 340-3390 
tgrant@pathstone.org 

Allegany, Cattaraugus, 
Cayuga, Chautauqua, 
Chemung, Erie, 
Genesee, Livingston, 
Monroe, Niagara, 

 X 
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Onondaga, Ontario, 
Orleans, Oswego, 
Schulyer, Seneca, 
Steuben, Wayne, 
Wyoming, Yates 

Savannah Bank, 
NA 

Stephen 
Brennan 

1579 Clark 
St 

Auburn 13022 (315) 252-4551 
sbrennan@savannahbankny.com 

Cayuga, Onondaga, 
Seneca, Wayne, 
Ontario, Monroe, 
Genesee, Orleans, Erie, 
Niagara 

 X 

SEFCU Virginia 
Ruggiero 

469 State 
St 

Schenectady 12305 (518) 831-2050 
businessbanking@ssefcu.com 

Albany, Broome, Erie, 
Onondaga, Rensselaer, 
Saratoga, Schenectady 

 X 

The Adirondack 
Trust Company 

Susanne 
Rogan 

437 
Broadway 

Saratoga 
Springs 

12866 (518) 584-5844 Saratoga, Warren  X 

The Lyons 
National Bank 

Michael 
Rusinko 

35 Williams 
St 

Lyons 14489 (518) 781-5000 
mrusinko@bankwithlnb.com 

Wayne, Ontario, 
Seneca, Yates, Monroe 

 X 

Tompkins Trust 
Co 

Kelley 
Gridley 

86 N. Main 
St 

Auburn 12031 (315) 255-9078 
kgridley@tompknisfinancial.com 

Tompkins, Cayuga, 
Onondaga, Cortland 

 X 

 


